
D A V PUBLIC SCHOOL

Pay Slip for - MAY 2025

Ashok Vihar, Phase-4 , Near Nimri Colony, DELHI-110052

Mrs. TRIPTI VERMA

PGT

Employee Name :

Designation :

PF No. :

 66,000.00

3061000102952911

31

31

Basic Pay :

Bank A/C No. :

Total Days :

Present Days :

28/06/2010DOJ :

128115

0145Employee Code :

PERMANENTJob Type :

PAN No. :

UAN :

Aadhaar No :

Earnings Deductions

123456789095

AHAPV1447K

100392351370

Pay Level 8

Pension A/C No. : 8327

Total :  106,908.00

 0.00Other :

TA :  4,608.00

 17,820.00

 18,480.00DA :

HRA :

 66,000.00Basic Pay :

Total :  16,438.00

 0.00

 6,300.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00Other :

LIC :

PF Loan :

Income Tax:

TDS:

Provident Fund :  10,138.00

Net Salary :  90,470.00

 0.00Profession Tax :

Net Amount Rs. (In Words) Ninety Thousand Four Hundred Seventy Only

 0.00ESI :

 0.00House Rent :

**This is a computer generated statement. No signature required**01/06/2025


